
CONNECT WITH US:

www.flagler.edu/schoolofbusiness
schoolofbusiness@flagler.edu 
@flaglerbiz

ACCOUNTING

Dr. Ryan Parris 

rparris@flagler.edu

 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Dr. Allen Barclay 

abarclay@flagler.edu

 

ECONOMICS 

Dr. Blen Solomon 

bsolomon@flagler.edu

 

FINANCE 

Dr. Brett Blazevich 

bblazevich@flagler.edu

 

HOSPITALITY & TOURISM

MANAGEMENT 

Dr. David Rivera 

drivera@flagler.edu

 

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 

Dr. Kim Bynum 

kbynum@flagler.edu

 

MARKETING 

Dr. Michelle Woodhouse 

mwoodhouse@flagler.edu

 

SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

Dr. Paula Seymour 

pseymour@flagler.edu

 

SPORT MANAGEMENT 

Dr. Ashley Ryder

anryder@flagler.edu

 

INTERNSHIP COORDINATOR  

Danielle Stanley  

dstanley@flagler.edu

WELCOME TO THE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS!

We’re thrilled that you’ve chosen to begin your journey
with us. You’re now part of a vibrant, motivated, and
supportive community of learners, leaders, and big-
thinkers who are excited to explore what’s possible in the
world of business, and we’re so glad you’re here. 
  
While you are starting your program, you are also joining a
community. Every faculty and staff member in the School
of Business is here to guide you, challenge you, and cheer
you on. Whether you’re exploring a major, discovering your
strengths, or imagining your future career, we’re ready to
help you make the most of every opportunity. 
  
One of the best ways to feel connected and grow your skills
is by getting involved in our student organizations. Our
student-led clubs and organizations are incredible spaces
to meet people, build your résumé, and develop a genuine
sense of belonging in our School of Business community. 
  
This portfolio you’re receiving is made possible through the
generous support of our Business Advisory Board, whose
members are dedicated to helping you succeed from your
very first semester. They believe in you, and so do we. 
  
We are truly excited to support you as you begin this
journey. Our doors are open, our team is here for you, and
we’re ready to help you navigate your program every step of
the way. Please reach out, stay connected, and let us know
how we can help you thrive academically, professionally,
and personally. 
  
Here’s to a great year—let’s get started! 

Charles D. White, Ph.D. 
Freytag Professor of Management and Dean 
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Want to know more about events and student

organizations? Join us on Saints Connect.

EVENTS

STUDENT CLUBS &
ORGANIZATIONS

Professional Development

Roundtable 

Occurring in the fall, this event will give you an
opportunity to meet with industry professionals

and business leaders in a roundtable format
designed to help students network and learn

about various careers.  
 

Business Week 

Every spring our annual business pitch
competition, complete with cash prizes, is just

part of the week of exciting events.

American Marketing Association 

 

ENACTUS 

 

Financial Investments Club 

 

Society for the Advancement of

Management 

 

Sport Management Club 

Student Accounting Society


